## L14000113829

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	s)	
(Addres:	s)	
(City/Sta	ite/Zip/Phone i	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name	e)
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	g Officer:	
. 4.3	•	

Office Use Only



100293056601

12/09/16--01006--013 \*\*35.00

Allers of Arrights and the sale and the sale

S Warren DEC 2 8 2016

T.



December 12, 2016

ROBERTO GONZALEZ 3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 200 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: SOUTH MARINE TRADING LLC

Ref. Number: L16000113829

We have received your document for SOUTH MARINE TRADING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 016A00026365

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SHDII	SOUTH M	ARINE TRADING LLC			
3000	ECT	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		ROBERTO GONZALEZ			
			PARTING LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  ment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Proncerning this matter to the following:  BERTO GONZALEZ  Name of Person  NZALEZ & PARTNERS CPAS LLC  Firm/Company  PONCE DE LEON BLVD. STE 200  Address  ALGABLES, FL 33134  City/State and Zip Code  alcz@rgcpa.net  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  g this matter, please call:  at (		
		GONZALEZ & PARTNE	RS CPAS LLC		
			Firm/Company		
		3211 PONCE DE LEON I	BLVD. STE 200		
		F - U - 1- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2-	Address		
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33	134		
		rgonzalez@rgcpa.net	to be used for future yanual report notif	(estion)	
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please co		(Carton)	
ROBE	ERTO GONZALEZ				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:			
<b>\$</b> \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

MAHLING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SOUTH MARINE TRADING LLC				
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears o Liability Company)	n our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L16000113829	ability Company	were filed on JUNE	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here	:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ade of instead finds	lite Comment "the Loci	and a MLOS and add a discount LOS	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica		1825 PONCE DE I		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u> (ADDRESS)</u>	CORAL GABLES	, FL 33134	
		2211 DONOT DE 1	FON IN MID CETT 200 D	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. STE 200-B		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) CORAL GABLES, FL 33134			, FL 33134	
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off  Name of New Registered Agent:	r registered of ice address here ROBERTO GO	<b>e:</b>	ur records, enter the name of the new	
New Registered Office Address:	3211 PONCE I	DE LEON BLVD, ST	E 200	
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address			
	CORAL GABL	ES	, Florida _33134	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of this company.	r and complete ered agent as p egistered office	performance of my provided for in Cha	duties, and I am familiar with and pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	
	If Chan	ging Registered Agent	Signature of New Rogistered Agent	

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	GUILLERMO W DE MARTIS	3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.	
		STE 200-B	■ Remove
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	□ Change
AMBR	FEDERICO DE MARTIS	3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.	□ Add
<del></del>		STE 200-B	E 15
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	☐ Change
AMBR	RAFAEL DE MARTIS	3211 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.	
		STE 200-B	■ Remove
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	Change
MGR	JACQUES M. KERKVOORDE	312 S. MIRALESTE DRIVE	Change
		UNIT 100	□ Remove
		SAN PEDRO, CA 90732	Change
			Remove  Remove  CRETARY OF STARY  Change  Change

1	,				
-					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
					Aller Carletter
		3.11.		L.,	
<del></del>					<del> </del>
					- 10-
- <del></del>					
		· ····	11 Tr 2 - J - F11		
					,
·····					
~		······			
			, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
ffective date, if othe an effective date is listed, tote: If the date inserted ocument's effective date.	, the date must be specific ed in this block does n	c and cannot be prior to not meet the applical	o date of filing or more to date of filing or more to detect the statutory filing re	(optiona than 90 days after filir quirements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0
e record specifies The 90th day afte	a delayed effectiver the record is file	ve date, but not ed.	an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlier
DECEMBER 20	0	2016	_· r	1	
			Men	,	(a)
	Signature o	of a member or author	ized representative of	member 27	<u> </u>
GUILLERM	10 W DE MARTIS /	AMBR		SS:	
		Typed or printed	I name of signee		m c
				AS S	ا ق
		Page	3 of 3	ÊÁ	£

Filing Fee: \$25.00